G17
390PIR SensorLock™
The Intelligent Force Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.ingersollrand.com
Ingersoll Rand Security Technologies  •  575 Birch Street  •  Forestville, CT  06010
NFPA 101 Life Safety Code… Section 5-2.1.6.2 Access Controlled Egress Doors. Where permitted in Chapters 8 through 32,
doors in the means of egress shall be permitted to be equipped with an approved entrance and egress access control
system, provided that

Select Finish
Select Accessories
How To Order MagForce™ 390PIR
1. Select Model
390PIR SensorLock with Pushbutton
(625RD-EX- DA red mushroom button with “Push To Exit” contact lock)
390PIR - LPB SensorLock less Pushbutton
2. Select Options
ATS Anti-tamper Switch
DSM/MBS Door Status Monitor/Magnetic Bond Sensor
DSM Door Status Monitor
MBS Magnetic Bond Sensor
HDB90 Herculite Door Bracket
3. Select Finish
Magnetic Housing Lexan Cover and Armature Holder
628B US28 Satin Aluminum Black
335 US19 Satin Black Black
628W US28 Satin Aluminum White (standard)
4. Select Accessories
593PI-12 Plug-in Transformer
REX100 Request to Exit Module
Specifications:
390DEL